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Red Division

Wilson, McLaughlin, Mingo
Gators four

THE Ex-Presidents 2
Azulgranal899 (#15)

Blue Division

Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

*Tall Glass of Puka Juice
DogsofWarl

White Division

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Zorch b

NITROS

Doctor

Total Points

Bumbling Uncle Joe
Krusty Nitro

He Hate Me D28

Zorch b

Wilson, McLaughlin, Mingo
Gators four

NITROS

THE Ex-Presidents 2
*Tall Glass of Puka Juice
DogsofWarl

Doctor

Azulgranal899 (#15)
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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